JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd         WWW.JWIPC.COM         Email: overseasales@jwele.com.cn                                                                                                   Copyright @ JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd , all right reserved.
1x HDMI
1x DP WIFI6 /WIFI7 Dual Network Card
Support 2.5G
Display
Graphic card Intel® Arc™ graphics
Multi displays Support Four displays
Interface

Humidity
10%~90% non-condensing
Storage Temp -20~70℃
Operating
Humidity
5%~95% non-condensing
MINI PC
Intel Meteor Lake Platform Processor
vPro
JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd         WWW.JWIPC.COM         Email: overseasales@jwele.com.cn                                                                                                   Copyright @ JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd , all right reserved.
139mm139mm
13
8m
m
MODEL DESCRIPTION
M124H-185  Ultra9 185H/1xHDMI/1xDP/1xType-C/1xTBT4/2x2.5Gbps LAN/3*USB3.2/1*Audio Jac
    M124H-165  Ultra7 165H/1xHDMI/1xDP/1xType-C/1xTBT4/2x2.5Gbps LAN/3*USB3.2/1*Audio Jack
M124H-155  Ultra7 155H/1xHDMI/1xDP/1xType-C/1xTBT4/2x2.5Gbps LAN/3*USB3.2/1*Audio Jack
M124H-135  Ultra5 135H/1xHDMI/1xDP/1xType-C/1xTBT4/2x2.5Gbps LAN/3*USB3.2/1*Audio Jack
M124H-125  Ultra5 125H/1xHDMI/1xDP/1xType-C/1xTBT4/2x2.5Gbps LAN/3*USB3.2/1*Audio Jack
SPECIES   PACKAGE LIST
Adapter   Power Adapter
Antenna
User Manual   x 1